Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

75560
75744
75963
75947
76088

New Vehicle
Utility Craft

New Vehicle

LGA Peer Review
Wetland Cameras

Department/Category

Central Support Service
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Corporate & Democratic Core
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Service Category

Safety & Asset Management
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Governance

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

Renault Zoe AU67 0ZX

2 x4.8m Aluminium Utility Craft ISO Category C
Vivaro Panel Van AO67 KTL

LGA Peer Review 9-12/10/17

20 Natureview Cameras and Accessories

Supplier Name

Holden Renault

Liverpool Water Witch Marine & Eng Co
Thurlow Nunn (JV) Ltd

Improvement & Development Agency
Gardenature Ltd

Amount
15,065.70
14,120.00
13,695.00
12,700.00

5,897.00

Start date
18/07/17
02/08/17
12/10/17
02/10/17
15/11/17

End date

Review date
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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