Body Name		. Title of agreement New Vehicle	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided Renault Zoe AU67 0ZX	Supplier Name Holden Renault	Amount 15.065.70	Start date End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	75560	new venicie	Central Support Service	Safety & Asset Management	Renault 20e AU67 UZX	Holden Kenault	15,065.70	18/07/17	N/A	N	N
Broads Authority	75744	Utility Craft	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	2 x 4.8m Aluminium Utility Craft ISO Category C	Liverpool Water Witch Marine & Eng Co	14,120.00	02/08/17	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75963	New Vehicle	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Construction & Maintenance	Vivaro Panel Van AO67 KTL	Thurlow Nunn (JV) Ltd	13,695.00	12/10/17	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	75947	LGA Peer Review	Corporate & Democratic Core	Governance	LGA Peer Review 9-12/10/17	Improvement & Development Agency	12,700.00	02/10/17	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	76088	Wetland Cameras	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	20 Natureview Cameras and Accessories	Gardenature Ltd	5,897.00	15/11/17	N/A	?	N